Special Assessment Report Nov 1, 2022 - Nov 30, 2022

Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment
Collections for assessment i006 - ARVADA SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS - ABATEMENTS

|R0192490 |IMAGO DEI GLOBAL COMMUNITIESINC 0182506317003 Nov 8, 2022 2021 Tax $743.92

Nov 8, 2022 2021 Int $39.06

Grand Total $782.98

DeDe @ Dec 6, 2022 8:15:19 PM Page 1 of 23


empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0192490

Special Assessment Report Nov 1, 2022 - Nov 30, 2022

Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment
Collections for assessment i128 - THORNTON SPECIAL ASSESSMENT - WATER & SEWER

|R0053972 | PETRILLO DALE AND 0171924220005 Nov 8, 2022 2021 Tax $475.48

Nov 8, 2022 2021 Int $24.96

Grand Total $500.44

DeDe @ Dec 6, 2022 8:15:19 PM Page 2 of 23


empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0053972

Special Assessment Report Nov 1, 2022 - Nov 30, 2022

Account Owner Parcel
Collections for assessment i172 THORNTON SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS - WEEDS
|[R0024423 | GRAYS COLLETTE 0157334000001
R0050993 KAPURANIS FRANK T/KAPURANIS 0171922105005

MATIA AND
|[R0058390 |WATTLESREAL ESTATE PARTNERSLLC 0171927219001
[Ro073141 |BROWN JOSLYN 0172106401034
[Ro181781 | THORNTON LLC 0171923318039

DeDe @ Dec 6, 2022 8:15:19 PM

Date

Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022

Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022

Tax Year

2021
2021
2021

2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
Grand Total

Type

Tax
Int
Int

Tax
Tax
Int
Int
Tax
Int
Tax

Payment

$1,063.80
$55.85
$83.73

$1,860.62
$490.00
$25.73
$29.39
$783.60
$25.73
$490.00
$4,908.45
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empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0024423
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0050993
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0058390
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0073141
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0181781

Special Assessment Report Nov 1, 2022 - Nov 30, 2022

Account Owner Parcel Date
Collections for assessment i173 AURORA SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS - WATER & UTILITIES
|R0093988 |JARAM ILLOJOEE 0182334110019 Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
|R0097569 |OS\NEGO COURTWAY APARTMENTSLLC 0182335418002 Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022

DeDe @ Dec 6, 2022 8:15:19 PM

Tax Year

2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
Grand Total

Type

Tax
Int
Int
Int
Tax
Int

Payment

$1,314.94
$29.59
$39.44
$109.21
$2,647.72
$39.72
$4,180.62

Page 4 of 23


empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0093988
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0097569

Special Assessment Report Nov 1, 2022 - Nov 30, 2022

Account Owner Parcel
Collections for assessment 1174 AURORA SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS - ABATEMENTS
[R0085125 | SOLANO ROBERT AND 0182131125048
[Ro085848 |FIELDSKENNETH G 0182132304001
[Ro087026 | ALEMU ATAKELET E 0182134323053
[R0094558 |8 BUILDINGSLLC 0182334302011
[R0094573 | BIENKOWSKI MICHAEL L AND 0182334303011
[R0095073 |RATLIFFERIC 0182334329015
[R0095390 | THOLEN HAROLD JAMES 0182334413018
[Ro095391 | ESPINOSA JAVIER ISRAEL 0182334413019
[R0095817 | ZIMMERMAN DUSTIN ROBERT 0182335112003
[R0096276 | TEPPER WILLIAM 0182335212016
[R0096305 | TURNER PALMER D 0182335214005
R0097154 GARCIA GUADALUPE AND GARCIA JESSE 0182335322013
JAND

[Ro097247 |LISLE GEORGE 0182335401025
[Ro097724 | GOLABEK SLAWOMIR 0182335426015

DeDe @ Dec 6, 2022 8:15:19 PM

Date

Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022

Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022

Tax Year

2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021

2021
2021
2021
2021
2021

Type

Tax
Int
Int
Tax
Int
Tax
Int
Tax
Tax
Int
Int
Int
Tax
Int
Tax
Int
Tax
Int
Tax
Int
Tax
Int
Tax
Int
Tax

Int
Int
Tax
Tax
Int

Payment

$535.03
$28.09
$27.58
$525.38
$7.98
$177.39
$23.89
$455.08
$343.85
$5.16
$12.89
$29.86
$568.68
$71.73
$1,366.21
$26.74
$509.27
$19.22
$512.33
$7.68
$587.34
$26.43
$200.45
$10.52
$308.20

$16.18
$17.45
$332.35
$407.10
$22.90

Page 5 of 23


empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0085125
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0085848
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0087026
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0094558
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0094573
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0095073
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0095390
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0095391
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0095817
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0096276
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0096305
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0097154
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0097247
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0097724

Special Assessment Report Nov 1, 2022 - Nov 30, 2022

Account Owner
[Ro108477 | BUENAVIDES MISAEL
[Ro121525 | PEREZ MARCO A

DeDe @ Dec 6, 2022 8:15:19 PM

Parcel
0182334407017

0182334318039

Date

Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022

Tax Year
2021

2021

2021

2021

2021
Grand Total

Type
Int
Tax
Int
Tax
Int

Payment
$17.09
$325.45
$13.24
$353.05
$5.30
$7,897.09

Page 6 of 23


empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0108477
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0121525

Account

Collections for assessment i177 BERKELEY WATER & SEWER SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS

Special Assessment Report Nov 1, 2022 - Nov 30, 2022

Owner

[R0103329

| CANO IMELDA AND

[Ro103348

|AYALA BALTAZAR AND

[R0104266

|RUBIO CLOVER OCTAVIO MOLINA AND

[R0104312

| RODRIGUEZ SILVESTRE

[R0104332

|GARCIA LAURIE D

[R0104808

|HAUER DANIE AND

[Ro104861

| HURTADO LEE ROY

[R0104961

|EL PRINCIPITO PROPERTIESLLC

DeDe @ Dec 6, 2022 8:15:19 PM

Parcel

0182509301002

0182509303003

0182516205022

0182516208002

0182516209005

0182517115002

0182517202013

0182517207009

Date

Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022

Tax Year

2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
Grand Total

Type

Tax
Int
Int
Tax
Int
Tax
Int
Tax
Int
Tax
Tax
Int
Int
Tax
Int
Tax
Int

Payment

$798.20
$41.91
$30.02
$571.82
$41.12
$783.20
$12.87
$285.91
$16.04
$356.37
$571.82
$30.02
$25.53
$486.36
$34.67
$924.50
$13.87
$5,024.23
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empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0103329
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0103348
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0104266
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0104312
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0104332
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0104808
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0104861
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0104961

Special Assessment Report Nov 1, 2022 - Nov 30, 2022

Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment
Collections for assessment i178 - ADAMS COUNTY BLIGHT SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS

|R0100431 | JOHNSON RUTH JAND 0182505318010 Nov 8, 2022 2021 Int $33.74

Nov 8, 2022 2021 Tax $749.70

Grand Total $783.44

DeDe @ Dec 6, 2022 8:15:19 PM Page 8 of 23


empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0100431

Account

Special Assessment Report Nov 1, 2022 - Nov 30, 2022

Owner

Collections for assessment i179 TREASURER'S FEES

R0024423

R0050993

R0053972
R0058390

R0064176
R0066275
R0073141
R0O075111
R0085125
R0085848

R0087026
R0093988

R0094558

R0094573

R0095073

R0095390

R0095391
R0095817
R0O096276
R0096305

R0096981

R0097154

R0097247
R0097569

R0097724
R0100431
R0103329
R0103348

R0104266

GRAYSCOLLETTE

KAPURANIS FRANK T/KAPURANIS
MATIA AND

PETRILLO DALE AND
WATTLESREAL ESTATE PARTNERSLLC
SCHAMAUN HARVEY RAND
QUOCLOC LLLP

BROWN JOSLYN

BROWN DORA JEAN

SOLANO ROBERT AND
FIELDSKENNETH G

ALEMU ATAKELET E
JARAMILLO JOE E

8 BUILDINGSLLC
BIENKOWSKI MICHAEL L AND
RATLIFFERIC

THOLEN HAROLD JAMES
ESPINOSA JAVIER ISRAEL
ZIMMERMAN DUSTIN ROBERT
TEPPER WILLIAM

TURNER PALMER D

RIOS SAUL AND RIOS MARCO AND
PEREZ

Parcel

0157334000001
0171922105005

0171924220005
0171927219001
0171931204010
0171932213017
0172106401034
0172109404015
0182131125048
0182132304001
0182134323053
0182334110019
0182334302011
0182334303011
0182334329015
0182334413018
0182334413019
0182335112003
0182335212016
0182335214005
0182335314016

GARCIA GUADALUPE AND GARCIA JESSE 0182335322013

JAND

LISLE GEORGE

OSWEGO COURTWAY APARTMENTSLLC
GOLABEK SLAWOMIR

JOHNSON RUTH JAND

CANO IMELDA AND

AYALA BALTAZAR AND

RUBIO CLOVER OCTAVIO MOLINA AND

DeDe @ Dec 6, 2022 8:15:19 PM

0182335401025
0182335418002
0182335426015
0182505318010
0182509301002
0182509303003
0182516205022

Date

Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022

Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 14, 2022

Nov 8, 2022

Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022

Tax Year

2021
2021

2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021

2021

2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021

Type

Tax
Tax

Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax

Tax

Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax

Payment

$106.38
$186.06

$47.55
$49.00
$42.90
$32.50
$82.30
$227.78
$53.50
$52.54
$17.74
$131.49
$45.51
$34.39
$56.87
$136.62
$50.93
$51.23
$58.73
$20.04
$10.79

$30.82

$33.24
$264.77
$40.71
$74.97
$239.46
$171.55
$234.96
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empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0024423
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0050993
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0053972
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0058390
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0064176
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0066275
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0073141
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0075111
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0085125
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0085848
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0087026
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0093988
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0094558
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0094573
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0095073
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0095390
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0095391
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0095817
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0096276
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0096305
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0096981
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0097154
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0097247
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0097569
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0097724
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0100431
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0103329
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0103348
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0104266

Account

R0104312
R0104332

R0104808
R0104861
R0104961
R0108477
R0121525
R0181781
R0183060
R0183063
R0186024
R0188568
R0192490

Special Assessment Report Nov 1, 2022 - Nov 30, 2022

Owner

RODRIGUEZ SILVESTRE
GARCIA LAURIED

HAUER DANIE AND

HURTADO LEE ROY

EL PRINCIPITO PROPERTIESLLC
BUENAVIDES MISAEL

PEREZ MARCO A
THORNTON LLC

LONG BRIAN K SR AND
BEHRENS DOUGLAS
GIANG QUYNH PHOI

RIVERA HECTOR

IMAGO DEI GLOBAL COMMUNITIESINC

DeDe @ Dec 6, 2022 8:15:19 PM

Parcel

0182516208002
0182516209005
0182517115002
0182517202013
0182517207009
0182334407017
0182334318039
0171923318039
0157119102046
0157119102049
0172317112030
0157119111037
0182506317003

Date

Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022

Tax Year
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
Grand Total

Type
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax

Payment
$85.77
$106.91
$171.55
$145.91
$277.35
$32.55
$35.31
$49.00
$94.50
$72.00
$218.10
$94.50
$74.39
$743.92
$4,787.09
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empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0104312
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0104332
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0104808
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0104861
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0104961
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0108477
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0121525
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0181781
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0183060
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0183063
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0186024
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0188568
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0192490

Special Assessment Report Nov 1, 2022 - Nov 30, 2022

Account Owner

Voided Collections for assessment 1182 - POTOMAC FARMS SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS

|R0142234 |HENRY MICHAEL J

DeDe @ Dec 6, 2022 8:15:19 PM

Parcel

0172112419001

Date

Jun 16, 2022
Jun 16, 2022
Jun 30, 2022

Tax Year

2021
2021
2021
Grand Total

Type

Tax
Int
Tax

Payment

($8,469.50)
($200.07)
($4,868.30)
($13,537.87)

Page 11 of 23


empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0142234

Special Assessment Report Nov 1, 2022 - Nov 30, 2022

Account Owner

Collections for assessment 1187 CITY OF WESTMINSTER
|R0064176 |SCHAMAUN HARVEY R AND
[RooB6275 louocLocLLLP

DeDe @ Dec 6, 2022 8:15:19 PM

Parcel

0171931204010

0171932213017

Date

Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022

Tax Year

2021
2021
2021
2021
Grand Total

Type

Tax
Int
Tax
Int

Payment

$429.00
$22.52
$325.00
$14.63
$791.15

Page 12 of 23


empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0064176
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0066275

Special Assessment Report Nov 1, 2022 - Nov 30, 2022

Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment
Collections for assessment i192 - SOUTH ADAMS WATER & SAN SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS

|ROO75111 | BROWN DORA JEAN 0172109404015 Nov 8, 2022 2021 Tax $759.26

Nov 8, 2022 2021 Int $39.86

Grand Total $799.12

DeDe @ Dec 6, 2022 8:15:19 PM Page 13 of 23


empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0075111

Account

Special Assessment Report Nov 1, 2022 - Nov 30, 2022

Owner

Collections for assessment i215 ADAMS COUNTY SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS - STORMWATER

R0000898

R0008913
R0O009050

R0012917
R0012947
R0013320
R0013604
R0013700
R0048375

R0049498

R0049939

R0055300

R0055378

R0055379

R0O055778

R0055889

R0055915
R0056153
R0056163
R0056244
R0056534

R0O056577

R0057142
R0057361
R0057373

R0057825
R0057875

R0058772
R0058853

R0059694

HALL WALTER M AND
GRANADOSDEYDAMIA P
HOLLY STREET VENTURESLLC
TOUREAU CARL CAND
JOHNSON ALLEN L JR AND
MORALESERIC

KIEFER CHAD AND

11485 E 124TH LLC

OLSSON CHRISTOPHER
ATIENZO FIDEL

NGUYEN LOI HUU AND
MARQUEZ MARIA REYES ITURRIOS

DEVONSHIRE SQUARE HOMEOWNERS
ASSOCIATION

DEVONSHIRE SQUARE HOMEOWNERS
ASSOCIATION

BAILEY LYLE CAND
COLEMAN ADAM C AND
SOLANO MICHAEL

DIAZ ERASMO AND

BINDEL GLENN R AND

REED PAUL H

ADAMSJMMIE PAND
OLIVASNICOLEK
TORRESISABEL AND
COOPER THERESA SAND
PUSHNIK JOHN C AND
RODRIGUEZ SALVADOR

2103 CORONADO PKWY B LLC
RODRIGUEZ JAIME
FIGUEROA CHRISTIAN
HANNIGAN KELLIE CHRISTINE

DeDe @ Dec 6, 2022 8:15:19 PM

Parcel Date
0156700000175 Nov 8, 2022
0157113001009 Nov 8, 2022
0157120000023 Nov 8, 2022
0157132325001 Nov 1, 2022
0157132326006 Nov 4, 2022
0157132412011 Nov 1, 2022
0157133000047 Nov 8, 2022
0157135000009 Nov 8, 2022
0171919409014 Nov 8, 2022
0171920302001 Nov 1, 2022
0171920320005 Nov 8, 2022
0171925214051 Nov 8, 2022
0171925215030 Nov 8, 2022
0171925215031 Nov 8, 2022
0171926112004 Nov 1, 2022
0171926119013 Nov 14, 2022
0171926120017 Nov 8, 2022
0171926202021 Nov 15, 2022
0171926202031 Nov 8, 2022
0171926206018 Nov 8, 2022
0171926216011 Nov 8, 2022
0171926219004 Nov 8, 2022
0171926320008 Nov 8, 2022
0171926328135 Nov 1, 2022
0171926328147 Nov 14, 2022
0171926415005 Nov 14, 2022
0171926416007 Nov 8, 2022
0171927322031 Nov 8, 2022
0171927326021 Nov 8, 2022
0171928307051 Nov 8, 2022

Tax Year

2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021

2021

2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021

Type

Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax

Tax

Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax

Payment

$131.00
$81.29
$72.49
$10.72
$48.00
$10.51
$83.00
$73.41
$66.24
$8.04
$19.22
$20.17
$40.34

$40.34

$6.03
$5.96
$50.55
$7.59
$72.46
$22.83
$29.17
$57.50
$36.17
$4.82
$4.64
$8.25
$40.70
$41.50
$41.50
$21.15
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empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0000898
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0008913
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0009050
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0012917
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0012947
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0013320
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0013604
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0013700
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0048375
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0049498
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0049939
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0055300
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0055378
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0055379
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0055778
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0055889
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0055915
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0056153
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0056163
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0056244
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0056534
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0056577
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0057142
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0057361
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0057373
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0057825
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0057875
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0058772
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0058853
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0059694

Account

R0O059757

R0060511

R0062097
R0062695
R0O067331
R0067749

R0067952

R0068527

R0O068692
R0O069056

R0069175
R0O069573

R0069611
R0069616
R0069692
R0069726

R0069911

Special Assessment Report Nov 1, 2022 - Nov 30, 2022

Owner

PEREYRA ANGELO D
CISNEROS ANTONIO B AND
GALLEGOSKEVIN AND
HILL CHAD L

MCKINNEY MELANIE A
MEZA MARGARITA

ANDRADE JUAN AND DOMINGUEZ
ROSARIO

WEIGANDT THOMAS IRREVOCABLE
TRUST THE

SCARBERRY HANCEL LEE
KAY GARY LEE

MARTIN FAMILY TRUST THE
BARAY SAUL RIOS

HALBERT JAMES LEON AND
MOFFETT KEITH R
OLIVASCOSME M AND
PACHECO JOHN R AND
CABRAL RALPH A Il AND
HEALY RUTH E AND

DOAN THANH HAI THI AND
TROTTER LINEARL

BROWN DORA JEAN
HEXAGAIA LLC

SANTOS MIGUEL

DALTON MARLON L

MACIAS ALMA JESSICA
NALL GENEVIA L AND NALL BRIAN J
CHAVEZ SERGIO

SOTELO PEDRO MIRAMONTES AND
HOBBS RACHEL L AND
JMENEZ RAQUEL P
CARBAJAL JULIAN VERDUGO

DeDe @ Dec 6, 2022 8:15:19 PM

Parcel

0171928308040
0171928414007
0171930103045
0171930204017
0171933109001
0171933203022
0171933211034

0171933308012

0171933315019
0171933415011
0171933421003
0171934202015
0171934203029
0171934204002
0171934208012
0171934211001
0171934221013
0171934225009
0171934318012
0172109000034
0172109404015
0172116000008
0172129304025
0172131106007
0172131303007
0172131308010
0172132102015
0172132104001
0172132105016
0172132105047
0172132106032

Date

Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 14, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022

Nov 8, 2022

Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 2, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 14, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 1, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 14, 2022
Nov 16, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 1, 2022

Tax Year
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021

2021

2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021

Type

Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax

Tax

Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax

Payment
$79.17
$69.48
$30.97
$52.99

$8.77
$22.92
$65.39

$59.17

$60.49
$34.11
$67.21
$51.87
$64.49
$70.70
$6.31
$46.24
$83.00
$70.79
$49.77
$83.00
$55.19
$216.66
$4.00
$64.02
$26.15
$3.06
$3.71
$40.68
$69.75
$68.69
$3.60
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empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0059757
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0060511
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0062097
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0062695
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0067331
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0067749
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0067952
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0068527
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0068692
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0069056
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0069175
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0069573
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0069611
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0069616
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0069692
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0069726
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0069911
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0069978
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0070493
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0075004
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0075111
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0075324
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0077489
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0077761
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0077854
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0077899
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0078013
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0078083
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0078148
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0078179
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0078214

Account

Special Assessment Report Nov 1, 2022 - Nov 30, 2022

Owner

SNIDER ADAM T
DEMOSNICOLAS

DORADO ROGELIO AND
MEDLIN TWILA E

STROM STEPHANIE
NARANJO MARIA S

ROMERO ANITA

CORDOVA THOMASAND
LAMAS PEDRO AND

RUIZ MARY L
DELAURENTIIS GREGORY
JOHNSON RUTH JAND
GUIDRY HUGH M

SPONSEL MICHAEL J

NULL CHRISTOPHER JUSTIN
MARTINEZ RAUL A CARRAZCO
6606-6640 N FEDERAL BL LLC
6606-6640 N FEDERAL BL LLC
MARTINEZ ANTONIO SOLISAND
SEDBERRY PEARL M
SEDBERRY PEARL M
SEDBERRY PEARL M
SEDBERRY PEARL M
SEDBERRY PEARL M
WOLFSKILL JENNIFER DIANE
JOHNSTON MARVIN LEE
AYALA BALTAZAR AND
CONTRERAS JESUSM
CHRISMAN STANLEY
CHRISMAN STANLEY J
GIBSON LAURA J

GARCIA LAURIED

DeDe @ Dec 6, 2022 8:15:19 PM

Parcel

0172132110010
0172132117016
0172132204011
0172132212004
0182306202023
0182504102002
0182504103002
0182504205008
0182504207050
0182505212012
0182505309006
0182505318010
0182505318015
0182505320002
0182505321049
0182505322017
0182505404001
0182505404002
0182505406034
0182505406037
0182505406038
0182505406039
0182505406040
0182505406041
0182505408017
0182505408020
0182509303003
0182510101015
0182515107022
0182515107023
0182516204035
0182516209005

Date

Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 14, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 4, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022

Tax Year
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021

Type

Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax

Payment
$79.93
$57.71
$33.92
$16.87
$68.02
$83.00
$41.50

$8.82
$48.85
$63.41
$41.50
$36.57
$73.26
$83.00
$108.32
$28.25
$391.86
$474.72
$26.99
$27.36
$27.36
$27.36
$27.36
$27.36
$77.68
$45.57
$33.68
$77.41
$43.86
$90.68
$35.09
$38.12
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empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0078320
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0078475
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0078686
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0078875
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0089898
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0098680
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0098708
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0099095
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0099227
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0100054
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0100232
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0100431
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0100436
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0100505
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0100574
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0100592
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0100664
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0100665
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0100775
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0100776
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0100777
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0100778
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0100779
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0100780
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0100812
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0100815
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0103348
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0103452
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0104065
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0104066
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0104239
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0104332

Special Assessment Report Nov 1, 2022 - Nov 30, 2022

Account Owner

R0104392 ESTES DONALD DEAN
R0104581 ADUAN MUHAMMAD A
R0104808 HAUER DANIE AND

R0104838 FUKUI BRAD AND MUNOZ LENARD
R0104840 DECO DENVERLLC

R0105214 ORR KEEGAN L AND

R0113829 VEGA HONORIO COLMENERO
R0119721 HICKLER SAMUEL H AND
R0119837 CRUZ PEDRO

R0122246 PPRPL LLC

R0123274 VASQUEZ ELIJIO JR AND
R0124532 WOODSKENNETH R

R0141176 FILLER CARL EAND

R0141178 SCHURR ROBIN AND

R0141179 LACKEY CURTISDEAN SR AND
R0142158 BARRERA FIDEL

R0146205 CHAVEZ GERARDO

R0147811 SOTO-JUAQUEZ CRUZ
R0157699 SANCHEZ SANCHEZ JUVENAL
R0164466 OSCEOLA SOUTH LLC
R0O177779 TORRES MARIA

Voided Collections for assessment i215 - ADAMS COUNTY SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS - STORMWATER

[Ro013604

| KIEFER CHAD AND

DeDe @ Dec 6, 2022 8:15:19 PM

Parcel

0182516213007
0182516228022
0182517115002
0182517117014
0182517118002
0182518107009
0171934301058
0157132330104
0171925302171
0172129300003
0182306206049
0172736100005
0156508402001
0156508201002
0156508201003
0182516204050
0172712400002
0171934121015
0156707406013
0156532100001
0182501200132

0157133000047

Date

Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 1, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022

Apr 22, 2022
Oct 4, 2022

Tax Year
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021

2021
2021
Grand Total

Type

Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax

Tax
Tax

Payment
$77.27
$47.27
$66.40
$78.69
$32.37
$81.69

$6.18
$37.75
$37.72
$886.00
$67.60
$84.39
$83.00
$41.50
$83.00
$30.73
$50.63
$434.84
$83.00
$117.99
$47.79

($41.50)

($41.50)
$7,526.14
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empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0104392
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0104581
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0104808
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0104838
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0104840
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0105214
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0113829
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0119721
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0119837
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0122246
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0123274
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0124532
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0141176
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0141178
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0141179
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0142158
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0146205
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0147811
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0157699
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0164466
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0177779
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0013604

Special Assessment Report Nov 1, 2022 - Nov 30, 2022

Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment
Collections for assessment i218 - BUCKLEY RANCH METRO DIST - SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS

|R0186024 |GIANG QUYNH PHOI 0172317112030 Nov 8, 2022 2021 Tax $727.00

Nov 8, 2022 2021 Int $38.17

Grand Total $765.17

DeDe @ Dec 6, 2022 8:15:19 PM Page 18 of 23


empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0186024

Account

Special Assessment Report Nov 1, 2022 - Nov 30, 2022

Owner

Collections for assessment i225 TREASURER'S FEE SWU

R0000898

R0008913
R0O009050

R0012917
R0012947
R0013320
R0013604
R0013700
R0048375

R0049498

R0049939

R0055300

R0055378

R0055379

R0O055778

R0055889

R0055915
R0056153
R0056163
R0056244
R0056534

R0O056577

R0057142
R0057361
R0057373

R0057825
R0057875

R0058772
R0058853

R0059694

HALL WALTER M AND
GRANADOSDEYDAMIA P
HOLLY STREET VENTURESLLC
TOUREAU CARL CAND
JOHNSON ALLEN L JR AND
MORALESERIC

KIEFER CHAD AND

11485 E 124TH LLC

OLSSON CHRISTOPHER
ATIENZO FIDEL

NGUYEN LOI HUU AND
MARQUEZ MARIA REYES ITURRIOS

DEVONSHIRE SQUARE HOMEOWNERS
ASSOCIATION

DEVONSHIRE SQUARE HOMEOWNERS
ASSOCIATION

BAILEY LYLE CAND
COLEMAN ADAM C AND
SOLANO MICHAEL

DIAZ ERASMO AND

BINDEL GLENN R AND

REED PAUL H

ADAMSJMMIE PAND
OLIVASNICOLEK
TORRESISABEL AND
COOPER THERESA SAND
PUSHNIK JOHN C AND
RODRIGUEZ SALVADOR

2103 CORONADO PKWY B LLC
RODRIGUEZ JAIME
FIGUEROA CHRISTIAN
HANNIGAN KELLIE CHRISTINE

DeDe @ Dec 6, 2022 8:15:19 PM

Parcel

0156700000175
0157113001009
0157120000023
0157132325001
0157132326006
0157132412011
0157133000047
0157135000009
0171919409014
0171920302001
0171920320005
0171925214051
0171925215030

0171925215031

0171926112004
0171926119013
0171926120017
0171926202021
0171926202031
0171926206018
0171926216011
0171926219004
0171926320008
0171926328135
0171926328147
0171926415005
0171926416007
0171927322031
0171927326021
0171928307051

Date

Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 1, 2022
Nov 4, 2022
Nov 1, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 1, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022

Nov 8, 2022

Nov 1, 2022
Nov 14, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 15, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 1, 2022
Nov 14, 2022
Nov 14, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022

Tax Year

2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021

2021

2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021

Type

Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax

Tax

Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax

Payment

$13.10
$8.13
$7.25
$2.03
$4.80
$2.04
$8.30
$7.34
$6.62
$2.94
$1.92
$2.01
$4.03

$4.03

$2.64
$3.61
$5.06
$2.96
$7.25
$2.28
$2.91
$5.75
$3.62
$1.67
$1.67
$2.10
$4.07
$4.15
$4.15
$2.12
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empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0000898
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0008913
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0009050
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0012917
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0012947
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0013320
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0013604
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0013700
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0048375
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0049498
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0049939
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0055300
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0055378
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0055379
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0055778
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0055889
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0055915
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0056153
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0056163
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0056244
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0056534
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0056577
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0057142
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0057361
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0057373
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0057825
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0057875
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0058772
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0058853
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0059694

Account

R0O059757

R0060511

R0062097
R0062695
R0O067331
R0067749

R0067952

R0068527

R0O068692
R0O069056

R0069175
R0O069573

R0069611
R0069616
R0069692
R0069726

R0069911

Special Assessment Report Nov 1, 2022 - Nov 30, 2022

Owner

PEREYRA ANGELO D
CISNEROS ANTONIO B AND
GALLEGOSKEVIN AND
HILL CHAD L

MCKINNEY MELANIE A
MEZA MARGARITA

ANDRADE JUAN AND DOMINGUEZ
ROSARIO

WEIGANDT THOMAS IRREVOCABLE
TRUST THE

SCARBERRY HANCEL LEE
KAY GARY LEE

MARTIN FAMILY TRUST THE
BARAY SAUL RIOS

HALBERT JAMES LEON AND
MOFFETT KEITH R
OLIVASCOSME M AND
PACHECO JOHN R AND
CABRAL RALPH A Il AND
HEALY RUTH E AND

DOAN THANH HAI THI AND
TROTTER LINEARL

BROWN DORA JEAN
HEXAGAIA LLC

SANTOS MIGUEL

DALTON MARLON L

MACIAS ALMA JESSICA
NALL GENEVIA L AND NALL BRIAN J
CHAVEZ SERGIO

SOTELO PEDRO MIRAMONTES AND
HOBBS RACHEL L AND
JMENEZ RAQUEL P
CARBAJAL JULIAN VERDUGO

DeDe @ Dec 6, 2022 8:15:19 PM

Parcel

0171928308040
0171928414007
0171930103045
0171930204017
0171933109001
0171933203022
0171933211034

0171933308012

0171933315019
0171933415011
0171933421003
0171934202015
0171934203029
0171934204002
0171934208012
0171934211001
0171934221013
0171934225009
0171934318012
0172109000034
0172109404015
0172116000008
0172129304025
0172131106007
0172131303007
0172131308010
0172132102015
0172132104001
0172132105016
0172132105047
0172132106032

Date

Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 14, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022

Nov 8, 2022

Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 2, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 14, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 1, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 14, 2022
Nov 16, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 1, 2022

Tax Year
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021

2021

2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021

Type

Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax

Tax

Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax

Payment
$7.92
$6.95
$3.10
$5.30
$2.16
$2.29
$6.54

$5.92

$6.05
$3.41
$6.72
$5.19
$6.45
$7.07
$3.24
$4.62
$8.30
$7.08
$4.98
$8.30
$5.52
$21.67
$1.98
$6.40
$2.62
$3.75
$3.25
$4.07
$6.98
$6.87
$2.72
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empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0059757
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0060511
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0062097
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0062695
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0067331
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0067749
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0067952
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0068527
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0068692
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0069056
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0069175
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0069573
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0069611
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0069616
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0069692
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0069726
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0069911
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0069978
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0070493
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0075004
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0075111
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0075324
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0077489
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0077761
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0077854
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0077899
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0078013
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0078083
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0078148
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0078179
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0078214

Account

Special Assessment Report Nov 1, 2022 - Nov 30, 2022

Owner

SNIDER ADAM T
DEMOSNICOLAS

DORADO ROGELIO AND
MEDLIN TWILA E

STROM STEPHANIE
NARANJO MARIA S

ROMERO ANITA

CORDOVA THOMASAND
LAMAS PEDRO AND

RUIZ MARY L
DELAURENTIIS GREGORY
JOHNSON RUTH JAND
GUIDRY HUGH M

SPONSEL MICHAEL J

NULL CHRISTOPHER JUSTIN
MARTINEZ RAUL A CARRAZCO
6606-6640 N FEDERAL BL LLC
6606-6640 N FEDERAL BL LLC
MARTINEZ ANTONIO SOLISAND
SEDBERRY PEARL M
SEDBERRY PEARL M
SEDBERRY PEARL M
SEDBERRY PEARL M
SEDBERRY PEARL M
WOLFSKILL JENNIFER DIANE
JOHNSTON MARVIN LEE
AYALA BALTAZAR AND
CONTRERAS JESUS M
CHRISMAN STANLEY
CHRISMAN STANLEY J
GIBSON LAURA J

GARCIA LAURIED

DeDe @ Dec 6, 2022 8:15:19 PM

Parcel

0172132110010
0172132117016
0172132204011
0172132212004
0182306202023
0182504102002
0182504103002
0182504205008
0182504207050
0182505212012
0182505309006
0182505318010
0182505318015
0182505320002
0182505321049
0182505322017
0182505404001
0182505404002
0182505406034
0182505406037
0182505406038
0182505406039
0182505406040
0182505406041
0182505408017
0182505408020
0182509303003
0182510101015
0182515107022
0182515107023
0182516204035
0182516209005

Date

Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 14, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 4, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022

Tax Year
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021

Type

Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax

Payment
$7.99
$5.77
$3.39
$1.68
$6.80
$8.30
$4.15
$2.73
$4.89
$6.34
$4.15
$3.66
$7.33
$8.30

$10.83
$2.82
$39.19
$47.47
$2.70
$2.74
$2.74
$2.74
$2.74
$2.74
$7.77
$4.56
$3.37
$7.74
$4.39
$9.07
$3.51
$3.81
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empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0100777
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empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0100780
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empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0104332

Special Assessment Report Nov 1, 2022 - Nov 30, 2022

Account Owner Parcel

R0104392 ESTES DONALD DEAN 0182516213007
R0104581 ADUAN MUHAMMAD A 0182516228022
R0104808 HAUER DANIE AND 0182517115002
R0104838 FUKUI BRAD AND MUNOZ LENARD 0182517117014
R0104840 DECODENVERLLC 0182517118002
R0105214 ORR KEEGAN L AND 0182518107009
R0113829 VEGA HONORIO COLMENERO 0171934301058
R0119721 HICKLER SAMUEL H AND 0157132330104
R0119837 CRUZ PEDRO 0171925302171
R0122246 PPRPL LLC 0172129300003
R0123274 VASQUEZ ELIJO JR AND 0182306206049
R0124532 WOODS KENNETH R 0172736100005
R0141176 FILLER CARL EAND 0156508402001
R0141178 SCHURR ROBIN AND 0156508201002
R0141179 LACKEY CURTISDEAN SR AND 0156508201003
R0142158 BARRERA FIDEL 0182516204050
R0146205 CHAVEZ GERARDO 0172712400002
R0147811 SOTO-JUAQUEZ CRUZ 0171934121015
R0157699 SANCHEZ SANCHEZ JUVENAL 0156707406013
R0164466 OSCEOLA SOUTH LLC 0156532100001
R0177779 TORRES MARIA 0182501200132

Voided Collections for assessment 1225 - TREASURER'S FEE SWU
|R0013604 | KIEFER CHAD AND

0157133000047

DeDe @ Dec 6, 2022 8:15:19 PM

Date

Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 1, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022

Apr 22, 2022
Oct 4, 2022

Tax Year
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021

2021
2021
Grand Total

Type

Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax

Tax
Tax

Payment
$7.73
$4.73
$6.64
$7.87
$3.24
$8.17
$1.70
$3.78
$3.77

$88.60
$6.76
$13.10
$8.30
$4.15
$8.30
$3.07
$5.06
$43.48
$8.30
$11.80
$4.78

($4.15)

($4.15)
$789.41
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Special Assessment Report Nov 1, 2022 - Nov 30, 2022

Account Owner Parcel

Collections for assessment i357 LEWIS POINTE METRO DIST SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS
|R0183060 | LONG BRIAN K SR AND 0157119102046
|R0183063 | BEHRENS DOUGLAS 0157119102049
|R0188568 | RIVERA HECTOR 0157119111037

DeDe @ Dec 6, 2022 8:15:19 PM

Date

Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022
Nov 8, 2022

Tax Year

2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
Grand Total

Type

Int
Tax
Int
Tax
Int
Tax
Int

Payment

$4.09
$108.93
$10.80
$240.00
$4.73
$315.00
$11.81
$695.36
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